REPORT NO.: MZK03135 CC
REFERENCE : ANMSR34

ANNOUNCEMENT : PY248
I NVI TATI ON : 004

| TEM COW COW Do
NUM TY/ PS ST NUM

001 30 40 A549 136-D-002

002 30 40 A549 113-D-005
113-D- 006

003 30 40 A549 139-D-004
139- D- 005

004 30 40 A549 139-D-003
005 30 40 A549 148-D-009
006 30 40 A549 149-D-005

007 31 40 A550 B06-D-003

TOTAL | NVI TATI ON
TOTAL CANCELLED
TOTAL ADJ. | NVI TATI ON :
TOTAL AWARDED
TOTAL EXTRA
ADDI TI ONAL TO CURRENT
NEW DY O NUMBERS( **)

EXTRA - NO D/ CS

TOTAL UNAWARDED

PCI M5 - | NVI TATI ON VS PURCHASE REPORT

CcowoDl TY GROUP

ANALYSI S / RUN

ST

DO
QUANTI TY - - - DESTI NATI ON- - - -
(LBS) aTy

40, 000 BKLYN CEN | SLI P

24,000 DOUGLAS
16, 000 AMERI CUS

40, 000 COLUMBUS
40, 000 COLUMBUS

40, 000 DAYTON

40, 000 SAN ANTONI O

40, 000 CLEARFI ELD

40, 000 POVONA

320, 000

0
320, 000
240, 000

0

o a*)

80, 000

NY
GA
GA
H
H
H

PYD DI VI SI ON

23 TURKEY, FROZEN

02/ 01

VENDOR NAME

PILGRIM S PRI DE

NOT BOUGHT
NOT BOUGHT

PILGRIM S PRI DE
PILGRIM S PRI DE

PILGRIM S PRI DE

NOT  BOUGHT

ZACKY FARMVS

ZACKY FARVS

CONTRACT
NUMBER

120214409

120214409
120214409

120214409

120214410

120214410

PRI CE PER
(LBS)
$  1.7088
$  1.7063
$  1.7063
$  1.7063
$  1.6749
$  1.7349

PAGE:

1

PROCESSI NG DATE: 08/29/01
PROCESSI NG TI ME:  14: 33: 30

CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTI NATI ON

qQry

40, 000

40, 000
40, 000

40, 000

40, 000

40, 000

aTy

ST

BKLYN/ CEN | SLI P NY

COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS

DAYTON

CLEARFI ELD

POMONA

22



